
REAL ESTATE
f�� FOR SALE

AVALON AREA on the west
side. S27,5OO. 441-4224.
BY OWNER. Brick 3 bedroom,
2 bath, good condition,
garage, fireplace, large fenced
yard, Wanchese. Buyer
finance, SI25,000. Call 441·
7817.

BY OWNER. Sandpiper Cay
Condo Ocean/golf course

views. 2·BR 2 1I2·BA, jacuzzi,
fireplace. 261·5764.
COROLLA. Monteray Shores
Lt. 135 ocean and sound
Views, 1 blk. from club house,
S20,000 below market value.
Owner must sell. 919·441·
8003.

CURRITUCK MAINLAND.
Great home for the family •

loaded w/extras. 3bdrm,
2.Sbths w/room to expand to
4bdrms. Obi garage. Call Sun
Realty, 441·8011. S188,OOO
(N7181).
CURRITUCK OCEANSIDE.
This home is only 4 lots from
the ocean w/fantaslic views
and direct beach access. Call
Sun Realty, 480·1786.
SI68.ooo (N7010).
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EverythingFromAntiques
toAirplanes

There are plenty of good old-fashioned, high-flying possibilities in our

Classifieds. Buy, sell, trade, talk. Don't miss them!
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HATIERAS ISLAND. Avon KITIY HAWK, 5220 Pinehill. I KDH WESTSIDE. Soundfront
:
LOT, KITIY HAWK. Rare I NAGS HEAD POND. Brand \ 0 C E A N FRO N T LOT.

sernl-oceantront. Dreams start energy·efficient. 3·BR. 2·BA. I in Kill Devil Hills. This one : find. Large, high corner 1('1 for new. Approx. 1600 sq. ft., I Rodanlhe. 400x55 feet on cul-
here! 4bdrm, 2.5 bth home. 2·car garage. many extras. I sparkles

I 4bdrm, 2bth, I sale by owner. Ocean view 13BR, 2BA. many surprises. de-sac, distress tax sale
Hot tub on 2nd floor. Call Sun: Must see. Asking S132,500 fireplace, quality construction. I Westside. $32.500. Call 441· I Must see! $127,500. Call: S125,OOO obo. By owner who
Realty, 995·5821. $198.500 I make offer 261·1071. I Call Sun Realty, 261-4183 '2622. I Evelyn Munden. owner/agent must sell immediately 800·
(N5879). I

KILL DEVIL HII.LS commer- I $189,500 (N7198). MARTINS POINT. Wooded 1 at 441·7653 or 441·8544. :228.2280.904.932.,177
HOLLYCR�ST. Brand new I ciaVresidential. Between rds, \ LIKE NEW. EAch room soundfront tot. 150'x400' ,OYSTER POtNT. 2 bedrcom,

I PARKERS LANDING. Point
custom built 3 bedroom. 21 on Mem. Blvd .• MP S. 1300 individually insulated, handr- Owner finanCing $175.200, I 2 bath first noor un�t. Great Harbor's premier sound front
bath and g�rage, Energy, sqft; 3BR. 1 bath, Year around I cap�ed a�cessible, specrat �

919·261·4300. ,Iocatl�n convenerent to community Boat ramps, pier,
Saver homes In a new neigh· ! residence. weekly rental. or , mtenor stalrw�lI. 1056 sq. ft.1 OWN PRESTIGIOUS Barrier ! shopping, restaurants, and! soundfront beach. Spaclo�sborhood featUring �O.OOO sq.

,
starter office Owner/Broker Reduced $79,900. Sea Haven Island Station or trade week II

I
beaches Owner anxiousl homesites from $21.000 With

ft. wooded homesites, Total I nnancinq with 20% down
I Realty,261·8417. 2 for only $5,OOO! Luxunous 3 S59.900, Sea Haven Realty. I owner financing. Sea Haven

turnk key house aSnS9d olOot I S85,900. Cooper Realty. Inc.

'I' LOTS 77 AND 78 Section 0 I SR. Call Unda 919/848·8307. 261·8417. I Realty,261·8417.
pac ages start at .9. I 1.800.473.2859 .

' •

Sea Haven REalty 261·8417 �
• Colington Harbour. Prebulk·

I.' i I headed and deep water Nice.
S p

e

KDH, Cohngton Harbour, by: COMMERCIAL big double lot. Three percent ea IDeSowner. Canallront on double I to buyer-broker, $98.000. Calllot, 3·BR, 2·BA, new bulkhead. I LOTS (703) 941.32753·decks, E.E. HP/AC, appn-
•

ances. $140,000. (919) 441· I
1682.

'

KITTY HAWK COMMER. I
CIAL 200'x22S' clear lot. Ideal II'or professional office
$120,000.261-4300.
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Septic and well
approved. Secluded.
Limited access.

$11,500 firm.
(919) 473·3607

$50 GETS YOU IN. Brand
new 2 and 3 bedroom Kill
Devil Hills homes on elevated
11,000 sq. fl. homesites. No
down payment, no closing
clost to qualified buyers.
$76,500 to $86,900. Sea
Haven Realty, 261·8417.
4-BR, 2·BA, one- level home,
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
SHERWOOD DRIVE, MANTEO. Lol 011 Burnside Road

Sellor/bulldor will discount lot 2K If he Is deslgnatod
bUilder Dead rest. All new homes In area.
SW *23 I 3·32 $24,000
MANTEO. Largo woodod lot In cul-de-sac, PerfOC1 for

FmHA homo. SW *2304·32 123,000
NAGS HEAD ACRES. Rare building lot • backs up to

Nags Hoad Woods preserve. One of tho bost loIS In Nags
Head Acres SUbdlvlslonl Nice new community
SW *2266· I 7 $42,500
FIVE SEASONS. lItO co-ownership In oceanfronl home·

complotoly furnlshod • use your weoks or trade for othor
exotic ptacos • or ront lIIem out. Four bodrooms. throo
balhs, Call lor Information. SW '2238·15
COUNGTON HARBOUR. Enjoy privacy on this troo·

shadad 101. Convenient 10 harbour amenltios·pool. tennis,
mOlina. clubhouso. Throe bedrooms, two baths and a

large enclosed ground level area. DR 11147.14 1",000
WHALEHEAD. Oceanfront value. spacious four badroom.
thro� bDth vacation/rental home. Solid rontal history
Huge great room. Allllle extras. DR '76·01 1354,150
VIRGINIA DARE SHORES. Enjoy convonlonl. comfort·
able living In an ostabllshed nolghborhood. Largo family
room. dining room. three bedrooms. three baths

Landscaped loIS. DR 1183·13 I11V,5OO
TUCKAHOE. Great four badroom. two bath family
vacation conage with all Tuckahoe amenities. Easy walk

to beach. Gonerous decking. scrooned porch,
DR ,60·04 $174,800
CROATAN SHORES. Build on this level lot among

vintage live oak treos. Short walk to beach. easy ocean

access. DR '8B·13 125,000
OCEAN SANDS. You will love this cozy three bedroom.
two bath conage; our renlers dol WalkWay to beach

across cul·de·sac and tennis nearby. Vacatlon·readyl
OR .92.01 $120,000
PEUCAN WATCH. Second home or Inveslor dream

Poshlve cash flow. Walkway to beach. ocean views

Sleeps 12. OR .98·06 $111V,9!)O
DUCK. Soml·oceanfronl. five bedroom conago with solid

rontal hlslory Convenient 10 all Duck shops and restau·

rants. Furnished and fully equipped.
OR "30·04 $1111,000
SANDERUNG. On lake. backs to open spaca. 4 loIS from

ocean. maturo vogetatlon. Your dream home looks great
on this lot. Sanderling has pool. tennis. walking trails
Priced below assessmenl. OR 1145·04 1111

COROUA UGHT. 4 bdrm. 3.5 bill tondo. Great loCation. 0CWl VIeWS, I st class amenobes. This

rental machll16SUPpolts itseItI 17049 1237,000
OUCK. Colony By The SM. AtfOfdable oceanside condo, Pool and teMlS .7208 17t,500
KDH OCEANFRONT. Fantasbc pnce on Sandca$1II '31 Hollub and fully fumlShed Lowest pnced
un411 lluildlllO. Grealrental and cash tIow, '5648 1131.100
DOWNTOWN ItIANTlO. A ._ Ilslflg in Ihe btoau1JIIJ W.teffronl Condcs GreallOcabon. dose to

snaps. restaurants. andSha�g Say. Ellvalor.16491 ",lOG
KIll DEVIL HtLLS. Very Iflordable lowrthome. WhO Slys you can' afford to buy. thIS IS lU2bdrm.
1.5 bth. .7235 149,100

JUST A SAMPLE OF HOT PROPERTIES FROM A LIST OF HUNDREDS!

OFFICES
COROLlA PO Bol sao, CoroBa NC 27927 (III!W.11 l�tO
DUCK 1215 Duct Road. Duct NC 27949 (III! 21104113 1_730-1'031

KITTY HAWK 6385 N Croatan Hwy Surte 101 KIfty Haft. NC 27949 (III! 211-_ 1�
KILL O£VtLHW PO Box 1630, KIll 0eI'II Hills, NC 27948 (III! �I-1011 I-1OMll1-7l1t

SALVO PO 80191 SaIvo,NC 27972 (III! 117·2'755 tolJlO.375-27S5
AVON P 0 8ox370 Avon NC 27915 (It I! I15-512t 1.-...sa21

Wwnble SIlof.. South-24 155.000 Sea OIlS Subd.·3 S&2,OOO

Spindrift BntI·22 135.000 Sea IsIt Hills·2·11 566.000
HATTERAS COLONY AT SALVO
s.cUon. 2111 145.000
SectIon C 46C 111.000
s.ctlon 0 "0 S55,OOO

em ......
SectIon l X w.oao. 155,000

- SEVERAL LOTS HAVE OWNER FINANCING -

WttlllllhlllN 10% clown.

$40 000
$4(1.000
545.000

QUAY CONDOS·
OCEANFRONT great
amonilies. 3BMBA fully
furnished. Pool. tennis and
beautiful beach. ThIs Is the
lowest priced unit In The
Quay Best buy of the
yearl
C·1221 11411,500

• �;Ij
'._

KOH WESTSIDE. 3 bdrm. 2
blh. cenlral heat and all ranch
In FuSl Rooht V�Ia.e. 6 It
fenced II back yard. great 10<
chllCren ar,d pets
f7169

CURRITUCK. Pnvale acreage
12,55 acres. Large 1800 sf
home 3 nunutes from bndge In

Spot Remodeled Inlener and
new patllled exterio<
.7348 $M,5OO

NAGS HEAO WESTStOE.
Brand ne... pond front, low
malnlenance With fireplace
and , car garage.
.6797 $I:IA,IOO

$155,900 4 BR, 2 BA
Buy Now - Close In TIme For

Rental Season

SALVO REAL ESTATE
Box 5& Sllvo 27972

�
��

IDItI!
1_1l.u
COROLLA UGHT. 4 bdrm,
3,5 blh condo Great IocallOn,
ocean Vl(l'o\'S. 1 st ciass amont·

lies ThiS renlal Mach'"B
supj)Olls lISeif'
.7049

PRICED REDUCED I
Oceanfront. qulel So. NH.
5BR/3BA. rev fl plan.
spacious rms and dks. Grt
rm, cathedral ceiling. clg
fans. skylights. FP and
mirrored welbar Deep rd
to ocean lot.
C.Ul. $2411,500

CHARMINQ OCEAN·
fRONT In KH has
bulkhead for protection.
3BR/2BA. sundeck with
ocoanvlew. Grocory store
across the street.
C-121V "',000

THE SANDS CONDO.
Great view. well
malntalnad 2BR/2BA third
fir OF unit. Pool and grt
ocean access. exceptional
rentII history Offered
furnished.
C-1W "V,5OO

P.O. Box 2020
Mlnteo, N.C. 27154
Open 7 DIY' AWI.

South Mlln Hwy., Mlnteo

HAnERAS - OCEAN VIEW lot with 20.706 sq. It. on

Hwy. 12. Septic In placel Owner will finance w/20%
downl Zoned C·2. (HT·07) $125,000
MANTEO. NOTTINGHAM SID. Lolls 3/4 acres border·

lng laka. (MT·592) 127,000
PRICE REDUCTION - MANTEO. Older hom" with thr..

bedroom, ona bath. Located on main highway and zoned
for business. IMT·623) 178,210
MANTEO. Lol 75 x 150 on main highway zoned lor
business. High lrafflC counll (MT-629) ....000
MANTEO. NORTH END. Wooded 1/2 acre lot wilh good
elevation. wonderful Ireas. Surv"y with concrele
markers. A choice 101. (NE·l06) S2t,ooo
MANTEO. NORTH END. Lot willi 31.684 sq. It. fabulous
prlvale lot In Hills Over Roanoke SID. Deeded sound
accassl INE·114) t44,tIOO
POWELLS, POINT. Wall kapt like new Ihr.. bedroom.
two balh horne with Juniper accent walls. recessed IIghl·
lng, parquet flOOI's, and separata laundry room. A1tractrv"
cabinets. privacy fence, with privale sun deck. Also has

large garaga. (PH·30) $112,000
WANCHESE. Cuta country styla ranch with three

bedroom, two bath and ov. 1800 sq. ft. of IMng ar8a.

loIS of extras Including screened porch, decks ovarlook·
Ing swimming pool. wood floors and a Franklin Stov" In

gra.t room. (WC.146) 1110,tIOO
DOWNTOWN • MANTEO· CONDOMINIUM. Beautilul
vlawa of IIOUnd from thl. thr.. bedroom. two bath

penthouse at THE WATERFRONT CONDOMINIUMS.
Unit 1f29 (MT·590) 1171.500
PRICE REDUCED • MANTEO. Uka new home on

private 101 f.atur.s three bedroom. two bath, firaplace.
dan, sun porch, 'Bulla<! ceiling. vamlshed woodwork and

pantry. In Bumslda 5/0 willi Sound access. (MT·
625) 11211,500
MANTEO. Lovely bfick home on 1.5 acrel In a choice
location In Mother Vineyard. Wall landscaped and well

maintained. Naw '-1 pump, wall andWI'. heatar. Also
hu out building 20 x 24. (MT0632) 1115,000
MANTEO. COUINS CREEK SID. Loll ranging In prIca
from 114,000 to 111,000 with city water and _er.
Modal home IlaI1lng soon on LoIIf6, thr.. bedroom, two
bath, sun deck and IOITI8 IOUndvIeW lor 589,900. Call
for more delaY•• (MT-e38)
TYf'AELL COUNTY. Claarad lot on high aIevIIUon and

SOUND ACCESS. Some IOUnd view. In good neighbor·
hood. Great for • gat·.·way or permamant home.

KITTY HAWK. Tradilional
beach box between the
highways in I(Jtty Han 3
bdrms. 2 blhs, Great ocean

KOH OCEANFRONT. Sea
Walk 2 bdrm. 2 bth 004, Very
anraCINely lumlShed. 811l:e�
lent r:onlI41()n Greal ocean

Ylt"S and sold fumlShed
'6765 1124,iOO$79,500

RESIDENTIAL

HATTERAS ISLAHD. Avon 5emI«NtIfronI. Dr..ms start her.1 SpaclOustf des.gned 4 bdrm. 2.5

bth home, This is I very good investmenU '5879 IUII.5OO
KDH WESTSIDE. Soundfront in KiI OM Holls. ThrI one 1PI"'''sI4 bdrm. 2l!IIIS, F.eplace. Quality
construction. Perfect lor permanent home. 17198 II le,5OO
NAGS HEAD WESTSIDE. WIndsurfers dreaml lleauW funushed san bol IOcaled duecl!y ICIO$S

110m two sound acteSSeS, 3 bdrmsWlUIlOtt 16980 $t29.100
CURRITUCK ItIAiNUND. Great homelcr the family loaded wlextras, 3 bdrm. 2.5 blhS ",/roOm 10

eroand 1110 4 bdrms, DoWIe garage. boat landing and ptII m 8t $IU.OOO
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